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
bdrm apt in basement 'DPP'DFITI.IHIT‘I"I : 15. DON'T SAY NO TO tgage to 1983 this is a M80-13 Located at the bedroom home Con. 9 bungalow, has full in-ground pool in the mortgage at a price of $59,900, price $58,000. only HJ:?M Don't waii’
§235/ mon. Other extras M-80 — _ Centrally  moBILES... fairly new 3 bdrm mouth of the Sturgeon  Tay, aluminum soffits  walkout basement, 2 .4 of this Hayes  $56,900. 60. POWER OF SALE -  70. cLOSE TOBEACH 81. PRICE REDUCED TWO
i.-.cmdgd‘ Asking located  4-plex In  pp.g0.159 — Until you've bungalow, gas heat a River, this waterfront 3 and facia, new deck 8’ x  fireplaces, 3 sets of deck Street backsplit. 3 53. IDEAL STARTER CLOSE TO WATER- P-70 — This 3 bedroom F;{ oy =g gﬁT LQTSWATEEFR-
$54,900 Opén F oférs Midland. Has been cgan this one! Excellent pleasure to show. bedroom home s 28", completely and beavutiful lot with 90 bedrooms, full HOME FRONT home or cotage has -:In. : Dunh;';rdl ome N - $14,000
R up to standard. pome. Features 2 wanfs his home and  sulation in ceiling, at Midland Bay Woods. it fireplace and patio  baths, large kitchen, ~ bedroom 'bungalow,  family room, double  barm bornicw on i s Clows Sy *‘:ﬂ dland Bay.
Excellent income $1100  pgrms, eat-in kitchen, cottage in one ideal situated on approx. 3 R doors to the pool. view of Penetang Bay, large 10 x 20° family carage on a, large lof: ISJT 1";’;9?;:*;:? ?I:I'El::i Iurt?emf:c?:d. W:ﬁg
per month. Call us NnoWw it oyt on the deck or spot. Asking price  acres. Asking only $48,500. qulet street, walls and ~room, solarium and Try your offer. Asking r cent t : : i iEI
for more Iinformation. relax inside with air _ $47,000. $39,000. roof recently insulated,  circular drive. $37,500. ik]ﬁenﬂr?wage. I."I':I“""".l Ei';m:ﬂl:t: E:; :ln:: ';ﬁ
e ey Sonce R oKD 315090, 2. INSIDE  THAT 2. e i e NOATERFRONT  7.gLISTENING VIEw  [NESEE SREP-clyl  minutes by boat to
2. $37,900 IN- COUNTS > _ DI _ month. Good mortgage. P-80-49 — Beautiful oo itifull :enwafeﬂ 1"-5":':":' AW apiire;
CLUDING EXTRA LOT And this little gem s R s s ‘=::":=$: g & $24,900. winterized cottage on a 1 51:FE home g]e |5I5.AHD COTTAGE
#_Bﬂ in Fv;:lr be::uiﬂm b::urT: Ib&xidniud:'ns*ﬁr: _ a1 OWNER  ANXIO. | 47 YOU'RE IN THE 5% FORECLOSURE  Well treed lot, frouble o o iooiing : Penetang S M80-99 Large in
ome in good condition. a , nic us!it OORI SALE free community water 82. WITHIN : :
HIN =
Oversized living room, o : LEFEIE ”‘-"L"EI!' m'“'f"- part M-80-49 — Excellent Ek-u |!r5 yours with a P-92 — Apartment system, 3 bdrms, 4 pc. Eiatgh;:,amlri-mgg Ia;g: [ﬂHES REACH g :?:Tepilf:dt?;:agﬁcﬁt:;
ﬂ:ﬁ::zew::i :‘ﬁf\;ﬂ . 16. NEW LISTING! a:;‘-‘-‘::;"wm:: taL':L"a:; L’Efr':lisr EREEHEnTthIr.E small down payment building with 8 apart- 5?1:"5- large ”‘:""Eil ﬂi"d family rooms with PK-80-42— A great little designed finish to your
' ; - M-80-146 — Bungalow in ; = cedroom ric : ; ments has potential ning rms, ideal for !
::lucahi;i In 1’;’“"1‘?”':" ?-_I;EﬁUTlFUL LOT 66 Midland with 5ugmu'r:h to r5k| dE:gﬁ ;gg ri?;d&l"l, bungalﬂw, 10 minute g:g oy g:::ling D::;ﬁﬁ;gz income of nvgrps]ﬁuu per retired 'l".'ﬂUFI'|E. $39,900. S;TEI:;:E faacrelot f::;:g]eﬂﬂsrl‘f;ﬂegmt:nlﬂf ::?' tasi:'lill:::g:fr 51-3?:]
urry it won’t last long. x 178’ sking /900, - = TV, - ALY ’ ,
& ) 5 g Nice 3 bdrm brick offer! 3 bdrms, living :1';;:::‘“;%?‘& Irs: mortgage. Newer 3 month. Must be sold. Open to offers. 72. HALFWAY TO Mature trees, close to deck, 3 bdrm, good view
home, in very room. dining area, large e pe bedroom bungalow in Asking $84,500. 62. COUNTRY SECL-  praven the beach. Only $22,500. Portage |s. $93,000. y
Y eat-in kitchen cent, vendor will hold USION
possibilities for apt in nd at 13 per cent. Low Make an offer. P-67 — 10 acres plus a 3 bungalow, eat-in kit- PERTY
E?,:;Emr hf:.;i.-?-.g' °¢P, basement fo help with SiPEE. _ASINgL S45 0. ' bedroom bungalow, 12X chen, large living room M80-98 360° shoreline
bathrooms, separate morigage. Doly il 1 f 51 20" garage, 26 x 40’ shop separate laundry room, _ | 3.75 acres dry, well
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